Vodolaha Anatolii Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Zinkiv District State Administration, Acting Head of the
Regional State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal March 10, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3749
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3749

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vodolaha Myroslava Anatoliivna

Vodolaha Anita Anatoliivna

Hrushko Inna Hryhorivna

3iHbKiBCbKa pallOHHa Aep>XaBHa
aaMiHicTpauia NontaBcbkoi obnacTi,
roJIOBHUW crieuianicT Bigainy diHaHCOBO-
rocrnogapcbkoro 3abesnevyeHHa anapaTy
pangep>xagMiHicTpauil

N

daughter

daughter

cohabitants


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48839
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48839
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48839
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48839
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48837

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

¢

3iHbKiBCbKa palOHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
MontaBcbkoi obnacTi,
KepiBHUK anmapaTy

3iHbKiBCbKa paloOHHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauis,
KepiBHUK anapaTy

3iHbKiBCbKa pallOHHa
Jep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
KepiBHUK anapaTy

3iHbKiBCbKa paloOHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
KepiBHUK anapaTy

3iHbKiBCbKa paloHHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHiCcTpauis,
KepiBHUK anapaTy

12 488,15

10 520,07

7 607,39

4 318,83

3142,43

976,55

793,24

3 322,39


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9196434-0aa4-4829-9756-0a62a0bce57a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_147d95ce-7464-44c7-8747-13e7e5b7e65e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1860538-c4ac-45ad-9543-c82e25fce6a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b00f35b6-7a17-411a-82f6-e4234d389c05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9913c5ff-7bd7-475c-bfd7-c36908f4d919

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9196434-0aa4-4829-9756-0a62a0bce57a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9196434-0aa4-4829-9756-0a62a0bce57a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9196434-0aa4-4829-9756-0a62a0bce57a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_147d95ce-7464-44c7-8747-13e7e5b7e65e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_147d95ce-7464-44c7-8747-13e7e5b7e65e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_147d95ce-7464-44c7-8747-13e7e5b7e65e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1860538-c4ac-45ad-9543-c82e25fce6a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1860538-c4ac-45ad-9543-c82e25fce6a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1860538-c4ac-45ad-9543-c82e25fce6a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b00f35b6-7a17-411a-82f6-e4234d389c05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b00f35b6-7a17-411a-82f6-e4234d389c05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b00f35b6-7a17-411a-82f6-e4234d389c05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9913c5ff-7bd7-475c-bfd7-c36908f4d919
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9913c5ff-7bd7-475c-bfd7-c36908f4d919
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9913c5ff-7bd7-475c-bfd7-c36908f4d919

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9196434-0aa4-4829-9756-0a62a0bce57a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_147d95ce-7464-44c7-8747-13e7e5b7e65e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1860538-c4ac-45ad-9543-c82e25fce6a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b00f35b6-7a17-411a-82f6-e4234d389c05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9913c5ff-7bd7-475c-bfd7-c36908f4d919
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9196434-0aa4-4829-9756-0a62a0bce57a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_147d95ce-7464-44c7-8747-13e7e5b7e65e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1860538-c4ac-45ad-9543-c82e25fce6a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b00f35b6-7a17-411a-82f6-e4234d389c05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9913c5ff-7bd7-475c-bfd7-c36908f4d919

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

41000.0 sq.

41000.0 sq.

41000.0 sq.

21000.0 sq.

21000.0 sq.

55.9sg. m (1)

55.9 sg. m (1)

55.9 sg. m (1)

55.9sg. m (1)

55.9sg. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9196434-0aa4-4829-9756-0a62a0bce57a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_147d95ce-7464-44c7-8747-13e7e5b7e65e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1860538-c4ac-45ad-9543-c82e25fce6a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b00f35b6-7a17-411a-82f6-e4234d389c05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9913c5ff-7bd7-475c-bfd7-c36908f4d919

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

BA3 21013 1988
SKODA OCTAVIA A5 2008
BA3 21093 2001

BA3 21013 1988
3A3 DEWOO 2004
BA3 21093 2001

BA3 21013 1988
3A3 DEWOO 2004
BA3 21093 2001

BA3 21013 1988
3A3 DEWOO 2004
BA3 21093 2001

BA3 21013 1988
3A3 DEWOO 2004
BA3 21093 2001


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9196434-0aa4-4829-9756-0a62a0bce57a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_147d95ce-7464-44c7-8747-13e7e5b7e65e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1860538-c4ac-45ad-9543-c82e25fce6a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b00f35b6-7a17-411a-82f6-e4234d389c05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9913c5ff-7bd7-475c-bfd7-c36908f4d919

CAREER:

Sept. 21, 2017 — till March 10, 2020 Zinkiv District State

Administration, Acting Head of the
Regional State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3749
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3749
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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